E2 FC Littau Hallenturnier 2025
S Teams

HUBER
SPORTPREISE

Pok illr

Sponsor:
Date: 14.12.2025, Start: 12:00

Organiser: Nachwuchsabteilung FC Littau

Event Location: Sporthalle Staffeln, Oberméttlistrasse, 6015 Luzern Reussbiihl
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

1| FC Sachseln Eb

FC Rothenburg

FC Triengen E2

2
3
4| BSC Old Boys E2
5| SC Cham Eb

Preliminary Round

Live Results

1 12:00 [FC Sachseln Eb SC Cham Eb 0 0 1.|BSC Old Boys E2 7: 2 5 7
2 12:11 FC Rothenburg FC Triengen E2 0 1 2.|SC Cham Eb 7 2 5| 7
3 12:22 |BSC Old Boys E2 FC Sachseln Eb 1 1 3.| FC Triengen E2 2: 5| 3] 6
4 12:33 |FC Triengen E2 SC Cham Eb 0: 4 4. [FC Sachseln Eb 2: 4] 2|1 5
5 12:44 [BSC Old Boys E2 FC Rothenburg 4 : 0 5. | FC Rothenburg 3 8| -5| 3
6 12:55 [FC Triengen E2 FC Sachseln Eb 0 : 1

7 13:06 |SC ChamEb BSC Old Boys E2 0: 2

8 13:17 |FC Sachseln Eb FC Rothenburg 0: 3

9 13:28 [BSC Old Boys E2 FC Triengen E2 0 : 1

10 13:39 [ FC Rothenburg SC Cham Eb 0 : 3
Final Round Final Round

11

12

13

14:07

14:18

14:40

3rd
FC Triengen E2

4th

FC Sachseln Eb

Winner 1st Semifinal

BSC Old Boys E2

st

BSC Old Boys E2

2nd
SC Cham Eb

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SC Cham Eb

1.|BSC Old Boys E2
2.|SC Cham Eb
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